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WEKOME D43 Karaoke Speaker

e SKU: D43
¢ Category: Bluetooth Speaker

¢ Description: A Karaoke Speaker with 3 kinds of dazzling
light effects and funny voice changer.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model Number
Bluetooth Version
Capacity

Time For Charging
Average Battery Life
Impedance
Frequency Range
Color

Product Weight
Product Size
Packed Weight
Packed Size
PCS/CTN

Carton Size

G.W.
Certifications

Product Status

D43

V5.3

1500mAh

?3h

2-8H

4?

85HZ~20KHZ
Beige,black

348¢g
92.23*%89.28%94.03mm
534.8¢g
130*107*141mm
24PCS/CTN
448*410*309mm
11kg

FCC CE ROHS

OEM available
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